
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

| (c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(af any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

LL 
Company Number 

To the Registrar of Companies 

5754749 

Name of Company 

{a} PGESERVICES 

Limited 

I/We (b) CHRISTOPHER GEORGE TAYLOR HAWORTH 
CHRIS HAWORTH & CO 
THE GABLES, GOOSTREY LANE 

TWEMLOW GREEN 
NR HOLMES CHAPEL, CHESHIRE, CW4 8BH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 27" june 2014 

=~ | nM CHRIS HAWORTH & CO 
THE GABLES, GOOSTREY LANE 

28/07/2014 #185 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Signed 

TWEMLOW GREEN 
NR HOLMES CHAPEL 
CHESHIRE, CW4 8BH 

95/99



Rule 4 34 CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

P GE SERVICES LIMITED 

on the 27" June 2014 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under Section 95 
of The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name }{CHRISTOPHER GEORGE TAYLOR HAWORTH 

Signed 

Dated 18" July 2014



A-Summary of Assets 

Winding Up 

(Affairs 1) 

Page 2 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged:- 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Cash in hand of Liquidator, subject to Liquidator’s costs and 
disbursements 
Freehold property 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Woo s 

£ 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

7630 7630 

211600 165000 

219230 172630 

dYorg 



Al-Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from page A) 

£ 172630 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors:- 

. . . . 172630 
Estimated defieieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 

Debts secured by a floating charge:- £ 

Estimated defieieney/surplus of assets available 172630 
for non-preferential creditors 

Non-preferential claims:- £ 

Unsecured loan stock creditors 204700 

204700 

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards creditors £ 32070 

Issued and called up capital:- 

1000 Ordinary £1 shares 1000 

1000 

Estimated total mi ncy/surplas as regards members 33070 

{ 

Signature | y AARAW «& Date (3* Suk yout 
— Winding Up 

(Affairs) 1 

Winding Up 

(Affairs) 1 
